NAVN HUID
Holmevass Kaiza NO34264/14
Kamvatnet's Mamma Mia NO37744/10

Gaya NO47968/13

KAMVATNET's Ragna Rompelgs NO34566/14
Jerpsetra's Ask NO46001/14
Vinterfjellets Bp Tess NO54985/13
Stella NO50354/12
Geilane's Issi NO52054/14
Lykke NO57267/11
Vanity Oceane NO44549/12
Rauerskauens Penny NO40165/13
Leia NO50794/09

PREMIERING NAVN FAR

3 AK
1AK
2 AK
1AK, 3 AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
3 AK
3 AK
2 AK
2 AK
1 AK

Peter Gunn

Syrach

Hot Chilli

Max Odin

Hot Chilli

Peter Gunn

Fgnsvigs Darwin
Brekkesagas Blackbird
Carl D'ar Roc'h Bernez
Bayard Dit Bono De Saint Lubin
Uman Du Bois Courcol
Velvet Dei Fiorindo

Premier Lavland AK 2016

NAVN MOR
Holmevass B Gilli
Kamvatnet's Aqua Vita
Stenhgj R Molte
Kamvatnet's Aqua Vita
Holmevass D Gyda
Brake-bgtta Pippa
Brekkesagas Nikki
AULUMBOENS C-KITA
Min Vesla

Vanity Kitchenette
Toya

Toya

EIER

Johannessen, Jan Ivar
Nees, Hedda

Middelhuis, Tom Antonius
Vedeler, Anne-lise
Hovdedalen, Anders Helgesen
Andresen, Kjetil

Bakka, Bjgrn Olav
Berentzen, Jarle

Dystland, Arild

Bergh, Hallgeir

Orthe, Nils Christian
Orthe, Nils Christian



